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1 Flips  USA * 109.875 27.350 27.225 27.375 27.925

12 2 2

219 T essa  Jacobs 9.475 9.200 9.4009.500

220 Lexie  Nordquis t 9.050 9.025 9.500

218 Ba iley Iveson 8.825 9.025

221 Chloe  S panio l 9.000 8.875

217 Rylee  F rancis 9.000

2 Cha mpion * 109.400 27.150 26.725 27.650 27.875

23 4 1

201 Lola  Foge lbe rg 9.300 8.575 9.1259.025

203 M a ison Ram age 9.100 9.150 9.3509.175

200 M ar ie lle  Abueva 8.750 9.000 9.4009.450

3 Dre a m X t re me * 108.600 27.775 26.750 27.025 27.050

31 3 4

213 Ha iley R ichm ond 9.350 8.725 9.150

211 M eahm ar i Fa ison 9.300 9.225

212 Em ily Noubani 9.125 9.100 8.650

214 Janaya  S m ith 8.925 9.000

216 M e liya  W itrosky 8.9009.150

4 V -Force  * 108.525 27.050 27.400 27.100 26.975

44 1 3

223 Cam br ie  Beyer 9.100 9.000

226 Char lotte  Garza 9.050 9.150

232 Caro line  W eaver 8.900 9.175 9.2008.900

229 Kennedy Pe rr itte 9.075

231 A liyah S ilva 8.9009.200

224 Ne ila  Bo lanos 8.875
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